
15 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 201 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:55:50,8

2. Benbenek Jan 258 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:56:06,0 0:00:15,2

3. Svoboda Marek 259 AD team 1995 A 0:57:07,0 0:01:16,2

4. Groh Petr 208 CE Santvi 1976 B 0:57:42,0 0:01:51,2

5. Škapa Marek 227 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:58:25,2 0:02:34,4

6. Šindelek Vladan 213 Pržmo 1967 C 0:58:41,9 0:02:51,1

7. Dominik Ondřej 232 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:37,6 0:03:46,8

8. Gazda Vítězslav 204 Benešovský běžecký klub 1977 B 1:00:10,7 0:04:19,9

9. Šindelek Dan 210 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:01:02,1 0:05:11,3

10. Filipiová Eva 226 Šumperk 1986 Z 1:01:12,4 0:05:21,6

11. Pasek Josef 214 RH Piving 2004 A 1:01:46,8 0:05:56,0

12. Stoszek Jan 233 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:01:50,2 0:05:59,4

13. Lukáš Matěj 260 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:02:39,7 0:06:48,9

14. Budinský Miroslav 222 Liga 100 1997 A 1:03:26,2 0:07:35,4

15. Mazáčová Martina 244 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Z 1:03:55,9 0:08:05,1

16. Hanke David 243 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:03:56,1 0:08:05,3

17. Lach Tomáš 249 Anvil 1978 B 1:04:34,3 0:08:43,5

18. Škrabánek Petr 245 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:05:27,8 0:09:37,0

19. Řezáč Martin 257 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:05:27,9 0:09:37,1

20. Legerská Hana 264 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z 1:07:04,9 0:11:14,1

21. Frost Gary 256 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:07:07,9 0:11:17,1

22. Vojtášek Tomáš 246 1971 C 1:07:35,9 0:11:45,1

23. Slowioczek Roman 206 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:06,9 0:12:16,1

24. Smolková Pavla 251 Krnov 1987 Z 1:08:08,0 0:12:17,2

25. Meixner Tomáš 254 1975 B 1:08:40,5 0:12:49,7

26. Šeděnková Kateřina 237 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 1:08:42,9 0:12:52,1

27. Juřica Pavel 250 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:09:29,8 0:13:39,0

28. Jadrníček Petr 224 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:10:43,5 0:14:52,7

29. Hagedüs Robert 234 1979 B 1:10:50,5 0:14:59,7

30. Ozner Marek 211 1996 A 1:11:55,5 0:16:04,7

31. Homola Filip 240 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:12:21,8 0:16:31,0

32. Pasek Radovan 215 RH Piving 1971 C 1:12:24,4 0:16:33,6

33. Vodstrčil Petr 242 1977 B 1:12:26,2 0:16:35,4

34. Štec Jiří 217 1966 C 1:12:45,2 0:16:54,4

35. Papaj Tomáš 230 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:13:19,6 0:17:28,8
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36. Pelc Petr 255 Dieter's Ghetto Running Team 1986 A 1:13:57,2 0:18:06,4

37. Dobeš Petr 261 Olomouc 1970 C 1:14:44,1 0:18:53,3

38. Hájková Lenka 235 VZS Ostrava 1969 Z 1:14:45,4 0:18:54,6

39. Siročák Petr 241 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:15:30,7 0:19:39,9

40. Oznerová Simona 212 1996 Z 1:16:08,4 0:20:17,6

41. Hyršová Romana 238 Ostrava 1983 Z 1:16:13,0 0:20:22,2

42. Wan Rodina 248 1968 C 1:17:26,0 0:21:35,2

43. Hanke Marek 219 Vřesina 1976 B 1:17:54,1 0:22:03,3

44. Schwarzová Petra 236 VZS Ostrava 1968 Z 1:17:56,5 0:22:05,7

45. Novák Igor 253 2005 A 1:17:57,7 0:22:06,9

46. Sanchez Maite 209 Club Atletic S. Bicenc 1984 Z 1:18:02,8 0:22:12,0

47. Beran Jan 221 Vítkov 1971 C 1:18:09,4 0:22:18,6

48. Kalwarová Alena 229 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z 1:18:09,5 0:22:18,7

49. Novotný Aleš 228 1977 B 1:18:34,0 0:22:43,2

50. Bystroň Vilém 218 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 B 1:19:45,8 0:23:55,0

51. Staněk Vladimír 231 BD KARPO 1963 D 1:20:38,1 0:24:47,3

52. Pastyříková Libuše 262 Olomouc 1983 Z 1:21:01,4 0:25:10,6

53. Vomela Jan 202 1975 B 1:21:36,0 0:25:45,2

54. Hrabuška Jaroslav 223 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:51,9 0:26:01,1

55. Běhunčíková Lenka 239 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 1:21:57,8 0:26:07,0

56. Nosek Miloslav 263 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 1:21:57,9 0:26:07,1

57. Vytisk Alfons 247 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 1:25:28,7 0:29:37,9

58. Janda Jan 203 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:26:11,5 0:30:20,7

59. Hlavsa Martin 205 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:16,4 0:31:25,6

60. Zonková Petra 220 Opava 1989 Z 1:27:53,7 0:32:02,9

61. Dvorský Ladislav 225 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:27:56,3 0:32:05,5

62. Smola Josef 216 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 1:28:31,0 0:32:40,2

63. Navrátil Ondřej 252 2003 A 1:31:50,1 0:35:59,3

64. Helus Martin 207 1996 A 1:35:16,7 0:39:25,9
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15 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 201 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:55:50,8

2. Benbenek Jan 258 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:56:06,0 0:00:15,2

3. Svoboda Marek 259 AD team 1995 A 0:57:07,0 0:01:16,2

4. Pasek Josef 214 RH Piving 2004 A 1:01:46,8 0:05:56,0

5. Budinský Miroslav 222 Liga 100 1997 A 1:03:26,2 0:07:35,4

6. Ozner Marek 211 1996 A 1:11:55,5 0:16:04,7

7. Papaj Tomáš 230 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:13:19,6 0:17:28,8

8. Pelc Petr 255 Dieter's Ghetto Running Team 1986 A 1:13:57,2 0:18:06,4

9. Novák Igor 253 2005 A 1:17:57,7 0:22:06,9

10. Nosek Miloslav 263 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 1:21:57,9 0:26:07,1

11. Navrátil Ondřej 252 2003 A 1:31:50,1 0:35:59,3

12. Helus Martin 207 1996 A 1:35:16,7 0:39:25,9

15 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Groh Petr 208 CE Santvi 1976 B 0:57:42,0

2. Dominik Ondřej 232 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:37,6 0:01:55,6

3. Gazda Vítězslav 204 Benešovský běžecký klub 1977 B 1:00:10,7 0:02:28,7

4. Stoszek Jan 233 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:01:50,2 0:04:08,2

5. Lukáš Matěj 260 Nutrend crew 1980 B 1:02:39,7 0:04:57,7

6. Lach Tomáš 249 Anvil 1978 B 1:04:34,3 0:06:52,3

7. Řezáč Martin 257 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 1:05:27,9 0:07:45,9

8. Meixner Tomáš 254 1975 B 1:08:40,5 0:10:58,5

9. Juřica Pavel 250 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:09:29,8 0:11:47,8

10. Hagedüs Robert 234 1979 B 1:10:50,5 0:13:08,5

11. Vodstrčil Petr 242 1977 B 1:12:26,2 0:14:44,2

12. Siročák Petr 241 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:15:30,7 0:17:48,7

13. Hanke Marek 219 Vřesina 1976 B 1:17:54,1 0:20:12,1

14. Novotný Aleš 228 1977 B 1:18:34,0 0:20:52,0

15. Bystroň Vilém 218 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 B 1:19:45,8 0:22:03,8

16. Vomela Jan 202 1975 B 1:21:36,0 0:23:54,0

17. Hlavsa Martin 205 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:27:16,4 0:29:34,4

15 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 227 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:58:25,2

2. Šindelek Vladan 213 Pržmo 1967 C 0:58:41,9 0:00:16,7

3



3. Šindelek Dan 210 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:01:02,1 0:02:36,9

4. Hanke David 243 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1971 C 1:03:56,1 0:05:30,9

5. Frost Gary 256 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:07:07,9 0:08:42,7

6. Vojtášek Tomáš 246 1971 C 1:07:35,9 0:09:10,7

7. Homola Filip 240 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:12:21,8 0:13:56,6

8. Pasek Radovan 215 RH Piving 1971 C 1:12:24,4 0:13:59,2

9. Štec Jiří 217 1966 C 1:12:45,2 0:14:20,0

10. Dobeš Petr 261 Olomouc 1970 C 1:14:44,1 0:16:18,9

11. Wan Rodina 248 1968 C 1:17:26,0 0:19:00,8

12. Beran Jan 221 Vítkov 1971 C 1:18:09,4 0:19:44,2

13. Dvorský Ladislav 225 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:27:56,3 0:29:31,1

15 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 245 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:05:27,8

2. Slowioczek Roman 206 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:06,9 0:02:39,1

3. Jadrníček Petr 224 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 1:10:43,5 0:05:15,7

4. Staněk Vladimír 231 BD KARPO 1963 D 1:20:38,1 0:15:10,3

5. Hrabuška Jaroslav 223 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:51,9 0:16:24,1

6. Vytisk Alfons 247 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 1:25:28,7 0:20:00,9

7. Janda Jan 203 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 1:26:11,5 0:20:43,7

8. Smola Josef 216 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 1:28:31,0 0:23:03,2

15 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipiová Eva 226 Šumperk 1986 Z 1:01:12,4

2. Mazáčová Martina 244 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Z 1:03:55,9 0:02:43,5

3. Legerská Hana 264 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Z 1:07:04,9 0:05:52,5

4. Smolková Pavla 251 Krnov 1987 Z 1:08:08,0 0:06:55,6

5. Šeděnková Kateřina 237 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 1:08:42,9 0:07:30,5

6. Hájková Lenka 235 VZS Ostrava 1969 Z 1:14:45,4 0:13:33,0

7. Oznerová Simona 212 1996 Z 1:16:08,4 0:14:56,0

8. Hyršová Romana 238 Ostrava 1983 Z 1:16:13,0 0:15:00,6

9. Schwarzová Petra 236 VZS Ostrava 1968 Z 1:17:56,5 0:16:44,1

10. Sanchez Maite 209 Club Atletic S. Bicenc 1984 Z 1:18:02,8 0:16:50,4

11. Kalwarová Alena 229 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z 1:18:09,5 0:16:57,1

12. Pastyříková Libuše 262 Olomouc 1983 Z 1:21:01,4 0:19:49,0

13. Běhunčíková Lenka 239 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 1:21:57,8 0:20:45,4

14. Zonková Petra 220 Opava 1989 Z 1:27:53,7 0:26:41,3
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